
(Amount in ₹)

Date 
of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount 
of claim 
admitted

Nature 
of 
claim

Amount
covered 
by
guarantee

% share 
in total 
amount 
of claims 
admitted

1

ArcelorMittal 
India Private 
Limited

U27100GJ2006
PTC106923 24.01.2020 6,75,78,34,231₹          6,75,78,34,231₹          

Corporate 
Guarantee 6,75,78,34,231₹          99% -₹           -₹          -₹          -₹              

Wholly 
Admitted 

2
The Karur Vysya 
Bank Limited

L65110TN1916
PLC001295 20.01.2020 4,17,63,775₹                4,17,63,775₹                

Corporate 
Guarantee 4,17,63,775₹                1% -₹           -₹          -₹          -₹              

Wholly 
Admitted 

Total 6,79,95,98,006₹          6,79,95,98,006₹          6,79,95,98,006₹          100% -₹           -₹          -₹          -₹              

2. The liquidator reserve his right to modify an entry in the list of stakeholders, when he comes across additional information warranting such modification, and shall modify the entry in the manner directed by the 
Adjudicating Authority.
3. The Karur Vysya Bank Limited claim to have certain security charge on assets of Petron Engineering Construction Limited. Assets of Corporate Debtor are not subject to security interest to the Karur Vysya Bank 
Limited.

Annexure-2

List of unsecured financial creditors

Sl. No Name 
of 
creditor

Identification 
No.

Details of claim 
received

Details of claim admitted Amount 
of 
contingent 
claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 
that 
may be 
set off

Amount 
of claim 
rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, 
if any

Name of the corporate debtor: KSS Petron Private Limited
Date of commencement of liquidation: 27.12.2019

List of stakeholders Version 2 as on 14.07.2021

Notes: 
1. The liquidator has made the best estimate of the amount of the claim based on the information available with him and on the basis of proofs of claims submitted and accepted by him.

Page 4 of 17


